St. John Lutheran Church 1001 Central Ave. Ocean City, NJ 08226 609-399-0798

Make checks payable to: St. John Lutheran Church

Please write CRAFT SHOW in Venmo notes or check memo

Venmo: @Janet-Yunghans

Crafter/Vendor Contract Saturday, September 21, 2024 9:00 AM – 3:00 PM Set up starts at 7:00 AM

Name:			
Email Address:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Contact Person:	Phone	e:	
Description of items offered at ev	ent:		
 Spaces will be assigned up Donation of \$50.00 by Jul After July 15th a \$60 dona There are NO refunds. The I shall not hold St. John Luto me, my staff, or proper 	is is an inside event. otheran Church staff, volunte ty and I agree to assume all njuries to person, which arise	e, 1 table and 2 chains and 2 chains and 2 chains and 2 chains are any of its repairs and an are and an are and a chain and a	irs. \$75 for 2 tables. presentatives responsible for accidents bility including but not limited to arise out of or in connection with my
I agree to comply with all applicat John Craft Show.	ole Federal, State and Local la	aws, rules and regu	ulations while participating in the St.
I have read all of the rules and reg	gulations of St. John Craft Sh	ow and agree to ab	oide by them.
Vendor Signature:		Date:	
Printed Name:			

RETURN FORMS AND CHECKS TO: Janet Yunghans 1957 Tuckahoe Rd Petersburg, NJ 08270 609-335-2270